ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

Current Month

$6,609,483.52
$0.00
$230.57
$0.00
($136.27)
($16.35)
($192,778.78)
$0.00

$0.00
($16,042.00)
$1,059.96
$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$12,015,583.98
$1,621.10
$230.57
$155.18
($270.60)
($19.03)
($697,721.31)
($602.12)
$366,901.22
($28,297.48)
$6,922.50
$0.00

$0.00

Total $6,401,800.65



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Tax

Current Month

$1,206,121.13

Year To Date Amount

$3,166,215.47

Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $11.77 $11.77
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 ($433.86)
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($576,660.74) ($946,638.56)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $99,890.60
Treasurer's Fees ($1,573.68) ($5,547.89)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $288.58 $1,884.68
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $628,187.06



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J GENERAL

GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $374,381.11 $544,890.52
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $20.02 $20.02
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($352,675.13) ($518,227.45)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $20,388.62
Treasurer's Fees ($54.32) ($66.71)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $58.90 $384.68
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $21,730.58



BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

Current Month

$3,647,121.40
$415.41
$75.40
$67.30
$0.00

$0.00
($68,475.68)
$0.00

$0.00
($8,948.01)
$1,068.20
$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$12,943,966.10
$564.01
$75.40
$82.16
($82.56)
($0.83)
($356,050.09)
$0.00
$369,751.76
($31,471.38)
$6,976.28
$0.00

$0.00

Total $3,571,324.02



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $2,975,778.49 $5,409,759.52
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $726.10
Current Interest $103.81 $103.81
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $69.47
Abatement ($61.10) ($121.33)
Abatement Interest ($7.33) ($8.53)
Current TIF ($86,794.53) ($314,134.10)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 ($269.97)
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $2,889,019.34



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND
GREG FEITH

395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $170,283.50 $247,837.99
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $9.10 $9.10
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($160,410.74) ($235,710.54)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $9,881.86



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $3,441.88 $4,642.57
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $272.28
Treasurer's Fees ($8.60) ($11.60)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.79 $5.14
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $3,434.07



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $807,461.68 $2,865,755.01
Delinquent Tax $93.83 $127.06
Current Interest $16.69 $16.69
Delinquent Interest $15.24 $18.56
Abatement $0.00 ($18.46)
Abatement Interest $0.00 ($0.18)
Current TIF ($15,160.30) ($78,828.40)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $792,427.14



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $193,314.09 $507,473.16
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $1.89 $1.89
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 ($73.13)
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($92,425.76) ($151,724.88)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $100,890.22



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $1,279.19 $1,725.43
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $1,279.19



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL

LESLIE STAFFORD
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $413,552.71 $1,467,736.26
Delinquent Tax $45.13 $62.05
Current Interest $8.55 $8.55
Delinquent Interest $7.20 $8.89
Abatement $0.00 ($9.40)
Abatement Interest $0.00 ($0.09)
Current TIF ($7,764.56) ($40,373.07)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $34,407.52
Treasurer's Fees ($1,014.63) ($3,568.57)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $99.40 $649.19
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $404,933.80



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET

FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $519.00 $700.05
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $27.64
Treasurer's Fees ($1.29) ($1.74)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.08 $0.52
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $517.79



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $102,561.06 $363,998.58
Delinquent Tax $12.28 $16.49
Current Interest $2.12 $2.12
Delinquent Interest $2.01 $2.43
Abatement $0.00 ($2.34)
Abatement Interest $0.00 ($0.02)
Current TIF ($1,925.61) ($10,012.51)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $8,558.87
Treasurer's Fees ($251.62) ($885.01)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $24.73 $161.49
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $100,424.97



JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

Current Month

$16,495.82
$0.00
$0.16
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($7,886.84)
$0.00
$0.00
($21.52)
$2.11
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$43,303.54
$0.00
$0.16
$0.00
($3.71)
$0.00
($12,946.91)
$0.00
$731.01
($75.89)
$13.78
$0.00
$0.00

Total $8,589.73



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $3,949.01 $5,747.57
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.21 $0.21
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($3,720.05) ($5,466.33)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $517.21
Treasurer's Fees (%0.55) ($0.66)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $1.49 $9.76
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $230.11



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $32,567.28 $115,584.25
Delinquent Tax $3.75 $5.35
Current Interest $0.67 $0.67
Delinquent Interest $0.57 $0.73
Abatement $0.00 ($0.89)
Abatement Interest $0.00 ($0.01)
Current TIF ($611.46) ($3,179.38)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $3,260.11
Treasurer's Fees ($79.90) ($281.00)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $9.42 $61.51
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $31,890.33



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET

FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $11.05 $14.90
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $7.97
Treasurer's Fees ($0.03) ($0.03)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.02 $0.14
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $11.04



