



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN  
C/O SHELLEY BECKER  
1500 E 128TH AVENUE  
THORNTON, CO 80241

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$6,609,483.52	\$12,015,583.98
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$1,621.10
Current Interest	\$230.57	\$230.57
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$155.18
Abatement	(\$136.27)	(\$270.60)
Abatement Interest	(\$16.35)	(\$19.03)
Current TIF	(\$192,778.78)	(\$697,721.31)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$602.12)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$366,901.22
Treasurer's Fees	(\$16,042.00)	(\$28,297.48)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$1,059.96	\$6,922.50
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$6,401,800.65



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND  
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON  
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27  
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$1,206,121.13	\$3,166,215.47
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$11.77	\$11.77
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$433.86)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$576,660.74)	(\$946,638.56)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$99,890.60
Treasurer's Fees	(\$1,573.68)	(\$5,547.89)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$288.58	\$1,884.68
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$628,187.06



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J GENERAL  
GREG FEITH  
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY  
LONGMONT, CO 80501

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$374,381.11	\$544,890.52
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$20.02	\$20.02
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$352,675.13)	(\$518,227.45)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$20,388.62
Treasurer's Fees	(\$54.32)	(\$66.71)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$58.90	\$384.68
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$21,730.58



# City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN  
JUSTIN PETRONE  
P O BOX 9011  
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$3,647,121.40	\$12,943,966.10
Delinquent Tax	\$415.41	\$564.01
Current Interest	\$75.40	\$75.40
Delinquent Interest	\$67.30	\$82.16
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$82.56)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	(\$0.83)
Current TIF	(\$68,475.68)	(\$356,050.09)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$369,751.76
Treasurer's Fees	(\$8,948.01)	(\$31,471.38)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$1,068.20	\$6,976.28
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$3,571,324.02



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND  
C/O SHELLEY BECKER  
1500 E 128TH AVENUE  
THORNTON, CO 80241

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$2,975,778.49	\$5,409,759.52
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$726.10
Current Interest	\$103.81	\$103.81
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$69.47
Abatement	(\$61.10)	(\$121.33)
Abatement Interest	(\$7.33)	(\$8.53)
Current TIF	(\$86,794.53)	(\$314,134.10)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$269.97)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$2,889,019.34



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND  
GREG FEITH  
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY  
LONGMONT, CO 80501

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$170,283.50	\$247,837.99
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$9.10	\$9.10
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$160,410.74)	(\$235,710.54)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$9,881.86



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL  
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON  
301 REYNOLDS STREET  
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$3,441.88	\$4,642.57
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$272.28
Treasurer's Fees	(\$8.60)	(\$11.60)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.79	\$5.14
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$3,434.07



# City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND  
JUSTIN PETRONE  
P O BOX 9011  
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$807,461.68	\$2,865,755.01
Delinquent Tax	\$93.83	\$127.06
Current Interest	\$16.69	\$16.69
Delinquent Interest	\$15.24	\$18.56
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$18.46)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	(\$0.18)
Current TIF	(\$15,160.30)	(\$78,828.40)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$792,427.14



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND  
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON  
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27  
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$193,314.09	\$507,473.16
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$1.89	\$1.89
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$73.13)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$92,425.76)	(\$151,724.88)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$100,890.22



# City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND  
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON  
301 REYNOLDS STREET  
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$1,279.19	\$1,725.43
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$1,279.19



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL  
LESLIE STAFFORD  
P O BOX 9011  
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$413,552.71	\$1,467,736.26
Delinquent Tax	\$45.13	\$62.05
Current Interest	\$8.55	\$8.55
Delinquent Interest	\$7.20	\$8.89
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$9.40)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	(\$0.09)
Current TIF	(\$7,764.56)	(\$40,373.07)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$34,407.52
Treasurer's Fees	(\$1,014.63)	(\$3,568.57)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$99.40	\$649.19
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$404,933.80



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE  
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON  
301 REYNOLDS STREET  
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$519.00	\$700.05
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$27.64
Treasurer's Fees	(\$1.29)	(\$1.74)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.08	\$0.52
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$517.79



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND  
JUSTIN PETRONE  
P O BOX 9011  
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$102,561.06	\$363,998.58
Delinquent Tax	\$12.28	\$16.49
Current Interest	\$2.12	\$2.12
Delinquent Interest	\$2.01	\$2.43
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$2.34)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	(\$0.02)
Current TIF	(\$1,925.61)	(\$10,012.51)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$8,558.87
Treasurer's Fees	(\$251.62)	(\$885.01)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$24.73	\$161.49
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$100,424.97



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE  
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON  
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27  
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$16,495.82	\$43,303.54
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.16	\$0.16
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$3.71)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$7,886.84)	(\$12,946.91)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$731.01
Treasurer's Fees	(\$21.52)	(\$75.89)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$2.11	\$13.78
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$8,589.73



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT  
GREG FEITH  
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY  
LONGMONT, CO 80501

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$3,949.01	\$5,747.57
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.21	\$0.21
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$3,720.05)	(\$5,466.33)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$517.21
Treasurer's Fees	(\$0.55)	(\$0.66)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$1.49	\$9.76
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$230.11



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE  
JUSTIN PETRONE  
P O BOX 9011  
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$32,567.28	\$115,584.25
Delinquent Tax	\$3.75	\$5.35
Current Interest	\$0.67	\$0.67
Delinquent Interest	\$0.57	\$0.73
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$0.89)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	(\$0.01)
Current TIF	(\$611.46)	(\$3,179.38)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$3,260.11
Treasurer's Fees	(\$79.90)	(\$281.00)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$9.42	\$61.51
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$31,890.33



City & County of Broomfield  
Tax Distribution Statement  
WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT  
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON  
301 REYNOLDS STREET  
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$11.05	\$14.90
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$7.97
Treasurer's Fees	(\$0.03)	(\$0.03)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.02	\$0.14
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$11.04